bbbt bobd
HREpEpEEN

Juoouboug

gooduoood oo
www.chinairr.org



googug

gogobbbobbuodoogoobbobbouogooboboobboooooooooboon
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbooooouboboobbboooooobobD
gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
gogoboboobogd

gboogobboooesoon 0Oodoesoon OO0 +0 0100000

00O O O:400-600-8596 010-80993936
0 0:010-60343813

0O http://www.chinairr.org

Email: sales@chyxx.com

guooobbgoobod

goooogpbRO0OODOOO0OOO0ODOO0OODOODOODO0ODODOODO0ODOn


http://www.chinairr.org/report/R04/R0403/201106/02-76162.html

Doodddoooodn
&ldquo;0 O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O O O O &rdquo;&not;&mdash;&mdash; [0 O [ &bull;0 O O O

gobbobbbodgogoobobobbtbdoodooboobboooooooobooboo
gogobobobobbooooogobobobbbooooooobobbbboooooobbo
goggbbobbodoooobbobboooooooboobboooooooobon
goobbbobboooooobbbbtoooooobobobobobooo
gobbobbbodgoooobobbtbdoooooboobbboooooooobooboon
goobobobobbtodooooobobobboooouobobobbbooooooob LD
gogobobobbodooooobobbbodooooobobboad
gobobobobobodooooooobobobobbtbdooooobbobbbooooooonbo
goggbbobbuodooooboboobbodooooonboobboooooooboon
goooo
gobbobbbudggooobobbbdoodgooboobbbooouoooobnoo
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbodooooobobbboooooob LD
g

gobobobbooooooobbobbbdooooobbobbbuoooog
0o010-603438130 L s bbooggooonobboooooooboon
gogooboobobodoooooobobboooooooboobbbo,obbbbooo
g
gobobobbboooooooobobbobbtbodooooobbobbbbooooooonbo
goggobbobobbuodoooobbobbodooooboboobbooooooooboon
gogooboobobtodooooobobbtooooooobbo . oooobobboboboooo
gogobbbobbuodoogoobbobbouogooboboobboooooooooboon
goooooo

gdooooboboobboooood
goboogobobobobooogad
gooooon
gogoboobobbodoogdn
gooobooboboodd
gooogobbobbooooad
goziigdogoooooboood



gogoobobobboodgooan
goobobobobbooooooobon
gobzuuuoooobobbooogoooooon

o 2007-20110 00 000goooooodd
OO 2007-20110 000 00dobboboboogo
gogobbobbooooooboon
gogobbobbooooooboon
gogobbobbooooooboon

oo ooobobbobbooooooooboo

godooooboboboood

gogzo07-20110 dgdpooobooodd
gogz007-20110 00 dooooboogg
gogzo07-20110 0ggopoooboogooon
gogz007-20110 0o oboboooooon
gogzo07-20110 0 ggopoooboogooon

gdoodgobbbobbodugoooobobo
gogoobobbooooooobooon
gogoobooobogd
gogoboobood
gogooobogd
gogoboobood
gogobobobbooooooobbon
gooboobood
gogoboobodad
gooboobood
gogoboobodad
gooobobbooooooooboon
gogoboobodad
gogoboobood



gogooobood
gooboobogod
gogoobobbodooooooboon
gooboobood
ggoooobood
gooboobood
ggoooobood
gooobbobboooooooboon
ggoooobood
gooboobood
gogooobogd
gooboobood
goggobobbuoooooooboon
gooboobood
gogoobooobogd
gogooobood
gogoobooobogd

g oggbobobobobooogod
guobobbudooooobboggd
goobobobbougoooobon
gobobobodooooobboggd
gogobobbouoogoobboon
guobobbogoooooobbgoad
goobbobbouoooobbbbodd
guobobbogoooooobbgdood
goobobbobbuodoooobobobobbodd
guobobbogoooooobbgdood

gdoooobobobbbooooooobooobood
1.00000b00b000d
2000000000 bonbon



0boouooogoooo
A0000DO0O0O0O0O0OO0
s.0bbouugoooboooood
6.0000oooooobon
(O0boooooooad
g.0bbouoouooooboo

. 00bDbbuuuognd
lo.0ggooboooobod
n.ogogooooboobood
2.00000b0booobood
B.Oggobbooboooooad
“J.ogoooooood
.0gggooooood
le.0Jogoobobooood
r.ogggoboooood
B.0oooooooboooood
1. 0000o0boooood
200000000000

2.0 000000ooobooobood
2.00000000obo0o
2.00000000oooboo
24000000000
.000000404040d
.00000000
2r.0pouogogagoobooood
2.0000000oobon
2.00000000oobo
.00000000
.oboougooooobo
R.0000000oooobo
B.00oooogod
dJ.00o0ougooooobo



35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
ol
52.
93.
54.
99.
56.
o7.
58.
99.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.

gobobboooodad
guoooobbogogad
gobooboogad
guooooobboggaad
goboobooooad
guooooobboggaad

gobboobbboooooooobo
guoubobbgoooooobogaad

goboobooooad
goboboobbooooogad
goboooood
gobooboboooood
gobobooogad
gooobooogd
goboobooggd
gooobooogod
goboobooggd
goboboobboooogd
goboboooogd
gooobooogod
goboboooogd
goboboobboooogd
gobboobbougogd
goboboobboooogd
goboobooggd
gobooboooad
gobbobobooogad
goboboboobooooood
goboboooogd
goboobooooad
gobbobobooooggobo
goboobboooooobo



67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
7.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.

gobboobooooad
gobooboooogd
gobobboooodad
gobooboboooood
gopoooobood
gooobooood
goboobooooad
gobooboboooood
gobbooboooooad
gobooboobooooogd
gobboobbooooad
gooooobood
gobboobooggad

guodoobobbbogooooon

goboobooggd
gooobooogod

gobobboooggobo

guooooobbood
gobobod
guooooobbood

gobbobobbouoggoooobo

goboboboooood
goboobooggd
goooobood
goboobooggd
gobooboooad
goooboboo
gooooood
gobbobobobooooad
goboobooooad
goboboooogd
gobooboooad



.0bbbuduoooobo
0.0 00dooboooo

0000000000000000
00o00oo0o0oo
000000000000
(0) 000000
(0) 000000
(0)oooO

(0) 000000
(0) 000000
(0) 000000
0000oo0o0oooon
(0)0DO0DO0O000
(0)0O0D0O0O000
00000000
(0)ooooo
(0)oooO
0000o0o0oo
(0) 000000
(0)0DD0O0000
00o0oo0o0oo
(0)oDoooo
(0)ooooo

oo oobobbobboooooooboo
goobobobbooooooobon
gogoobooboboodgd
gogobobobobodd
goooboboboooooon
gogobobobobbouooooobbon
gogobobbooooooboon



gogoobooboodgd

oo 2011-20160 00000 ooboooooon
o0 2011-20160 000 0000OODOOOO0O

o 2011-20160 00000 noooood
goobooobbooooon
gogobbobbooooooboon

o0 2011-20160 000 0000ODODOOOO0O
gogoooo

gooooo

gogoooo

gogoooooon

godnQ2010-20160 00 0000O0O0OOOODO
ggobbobbooogooboon
gogoooooboood
ggobooobbooogdgn
gogz011-20160 0000 obooogg
gogz011-20160 0o ooo
gooz2011-20160 00000000
googz2011-2016 000D OO0

gogbobobbuodooooobbon
gogobbobboooooobon

000000 http://www.chinairr.org/report/R04/R0403/201106/02-76162.html



http://www.chinairr.org/report/R04/R0403/201106/02-76162.html

